
 

JUNE 2025  EXAM SCHEDULE 
 

Wednesday, June 11          
9:00 - 12:00 pm  

English 30-1 Part A (46) 
English 30-2 Part A (26) 

Room 39, 33, 29 

Thursday, June 12  
9:00 - 12:00 pm                      

Social St. 30-1 Part A  (12) 
Social St. 30-2 Part A  (47) 

Room 39, 33, 29 

Monday, June 16  
9:00 - 12:00 

English 20-1 (22) 
English 20-1 (3) 

Gym 

Monday, June 16  
1:00 - 3:30 

English 10-1 (48) 
English 10-2 (19) 

Gym 

Tuesday, June 17 
9:00 – 12:00 pm 

Math 30-1 (10) 
Math 30-2 (21) 
Social 20-1(23) 

Room 230 
 
Gym 

Tuesday, June 17  
1:00 - 3:30 pm 

Social 10-1 (20) 
Social 10-2 (27) 

GYM 

Wednesday, June 18 
9:00 - 12:00 am 

English 30-1 Part B (46) 
English 30-2 Part B (26) 

GYM 
 

Wednesday, June 18  
1:00 – 3:30 pm 

Science 10 (58)  GYM 
 

Thursday, June 19 
9:00 - 12:00 pm 

Social Studies 30-1 Part B(12) 
Social Studies 30-2 Part B(47) 

GYM 

Thursday, June 19  
12:00 - 3:30 pm 

Math 10-3 (22) 
Math 20-3 (21) 
Math 30-3 (16) 

Gym 

Friday, June 20 
9:00 - 12:00 am 

Biology 30 (29) 
Biology 20 (16) 

GYM 

Friday, June 20 
1:00 - 3:30 pm 

Social 20-2 (33) GYM 

Monday, June 23 
9:00 – 12:00                           

Chemistry 30 (26) 
Chemistry 20 (20) 

GYM 

Monday, June 23 
12:00 - 3:30 

Math 20-2 (17) 
Math 10C (46) 

GYM 

Tuesday, June 24 
9:00 – 12:00 pm 

Math 20-1 (31) Room 230 

Wednesday, June 25 
9:00 – 12:00 pm 

Science 30 (13) Room 230 
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